KPZ - Waagen
German quality construction
INDUSTRIAL QUALITY
KPZ Waagen  GSM : +48 661 03 38 20  E-mail: zander@kpzwaagen.de  www.kpzwaagen.com
KPZ – Waagen - 25 years - AFFORDABLE, ROBUST and GOOD ! !
We reserve the right to make technical modifications and price changes without prior notification. Warranty:The parts and components are warranted for two years
from the date of delivery against defects in materials and workmanship, provided proper and normal use condition. The exceptions are batteries and chargers
1

Diameter typ KPZ 2DN
Ramp for KPZ 2DN
KPZ - Waagen
German quality construction
INDUSTRIAL QUALITY
KPZ Waagen  GSM : +48 661 03 38 20  E-mail: zander@kpzwaagen.de  www.kpzwaagen.com
KPZ – Waagen - 25 years - AFFORDABLE, ROBUST and GOOD ! !
We reserve the right to make technical modifications and price changes without prior notification. Warranty:The parts and components are warranted for two years
from the date of delivery against defects in materials and workmanship, provided proper and normal use condition. The exceptions are batteries and chargers
4
05.11.2016
Options / accessories / extra charge PLN/pc Article-Nr.
Go through stop
Go through stop for KPZ 2 DN  dim.   800  x  800 mm on request 2DN001101500
Go through stop for KPZ 2 DN  dim. 1250 x 1060 mm on request 2DN000131500
Go through stop for KPZ 2 DN  dim. 1250 x 1500 mm on request 2DN001151500
Go through stop for KPZ 2 DN  dim. 1500 x 1500 mm on request 2DN001171500
Options accessories / extra charge
Ramp for KPZ 2DN
fits  Ramp dimension PLN/pc
KPZ 2 DN   800 x   800 mm   800 mm wide, 500 mm long on request 21DN05081200

We reserve the right to make technical modifications and price changes without prior notification. Warranty:The parts and components are warranted for two years
from the date of delivery against defects in materials and workmanship, provided proper and normal use condition. The exceptions are batteries and chargers
5
05.11.2016
KKPPZZ  22DDNN  //  LLooww  ccoonnssttrruuccttiioonn  ppllaattffoorrmm  ssccaallee
Rugged platform scale with very flat drive‐on! Including 1 x ramp
Stainless steel DIN 1.4301(NEMA 6)
Typ
Capacity
lb / kg
Division
lb / g Dim. Ft/mm Approval
possible Indicator Price $ Article-No.
KPZ 2DN 1000 lb /450 kg 0,2 lb / 90 g 3x3 / 915x915 YES 52E91  2DN03030100L
KPZ 2DN 500/1000 lb/ 255/450 kg 0,1/0,2 lb/ 45/90 g 3x3 / 915x915 No 52E91  2DNM3030100L
KPZ 2DN 2000 lb/ 900 kg 0,5 lb/ 225 g 3x3 / 915x915 YES 52E91  2DN03030200L
KPZ 2DN 1000/2000 lb/ 450/900 kg 0,2/0,5 lb/ 90/225 g 3x3 / 915x915 No 52E91  2DNM3030200L
KPZ 2DN 4000 lb/ 1800 kg 1 lb / 450 g 3x3 / 915x915 YES 52E91  2DN03030400L
KPZ 2DN 2000/4000 lb/ 900/1800 kg 0,5/1 lb/ 225/450 g 3x3 / 915x915 No 52E91  2DNM3030400L
KPZ 2DN 2000 lb/ 900 kg 0,5 lb/ 225 g 4x4 / 1220x1220 YES 52E91  2DN04040200L
KPZ 2DN 1000/2000 lb/ 450/900 kg 0,2/0,5 lb/ 90/225 g 4x4 / 1220x1220 No 52E91  2DNM4040200L
KPZ 2DN 4000 lb/ 1800 kg 1 lb/ 450 g 4x4 / 1220x1220 YES 52E91  2DN04040400L
KPZ 2DN 2000/4000 lb/ 900/1800 kg 0,5/1 lb/ 225/450 g 4x4 / 1220x1220 No 52E91  2DNM4040400L
KPZ 2DN 2000 lb/ 900 kg 0,5 lb/ 225 g 4x5 / 1220x1520 YES 52E91  2DN04050200L
KPZ 2DN 1000/2000 lb/ 450/900 kg 0,2/0,5 lb/ 90/225 g 4x5 / 1220x1520 No 52E91  2DNM4050200L
KPZ 2DN 4000 lb/ 1800 kg 1 lb/ 450 g 4x5 / 1220x1520 YES 52E91  2DN04050500L
KPZ 2DN 2000/4000 lb/ 900/1800 kg 0,5/1 lb/ 225/450 g 4x5 / 1220x1520 No 52E91  2DNM4050500L
KPZ 2DN 2000 lb/ 900 kg 0,5 lb/ 225 g 5x5 / 1520x1520 YES 52E91  2DN05050200L
KPZ 2DN 1000/2000 lb/ 450/900 kg 0,2/0,5 lb/ 90/225 g 5x5 / 1520x1520 No 52E91  2DNM5050200L
KPZ 2DN 4000 lb/ 1800 kg 1 lb/ 450 g 5x5 / 1520x1520 YES 52E91  2DN05050500L
KPZ 2DN 2000/4000 lb/ 900/1800 kg 0,5/1 lb/ 225/450 g 5x5 / 1520x1520 No 52E91  2DNM5050500L
KPZ scales  =  better quality, better price  ! !
Low construction scale, KPZ 2DN, for use with or
without EU approval.
Low construction scale with drive in option and